
All God's Children

2023-2024 PreK Calendar

Wednesday, September 6 First Day of School

Friday, October 6 Picture Day

Monday, October 9 No School

Friday, October 20 No School

Monday, October 30 Halloween Party

November 22-24 No School: Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 22 Christmas Program

December 25-January 5 No School: Christmas Break

Monday, January 8 School Resumes

Monday, January 15 No School: MLK Birthday

Wednesday, February 14 Valentine's Day Party

Monday, February 19 No School: Presidents' Day

Friday, February 23 Donuts for Dudes

March 8-15 No School: Spring Break

Monday, March 18 School Resumes

Wednesday, March 27 Easter Egg Hunt



Friday, March 29 No School

Monday, April 1 No School

Friday, May 10 Tentative Last Day of School & Graduation

Monday, May 13 Tentative End of the Year Celebration


